B, Ilpwt.
Hucpounwia: 29508,/2024

19965 2024

Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

10s BPE® /KOE STAOMOS ([TAITADAEZA 12
& APOZINH 1)

Ap. NMpwrt
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14108_2024
14384 2024
13269_2024
11991 _2024
13102_2024
12604_2024
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13404_2024
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14403_2024
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Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
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Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
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250.00
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160.00
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150.00
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145.00
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300.00
295.00
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140.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

Ap. NMpwrt
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11717_2024
11715_2024
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14408_2024
14399 2024
13674_2024
13103_2024
13276_2024
12406_2024
13604_2024
12609_2024
13106_2024
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14406_2024
11872_2024
13598_2024
13573_2024
13277_2024
13675_2024
14375_2024
13834_2024
14088 _2024
14241 2024
14236_2024
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13677_2024
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11556_2024
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MNadLkog
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MNadLkog
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MNadLkog
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MNadLkog
Madkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
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MatdLkog
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MadLkog
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MadLkog
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MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
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Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

20 BPE®/KOE STAOMOS ([IEAOYAA
KYTIPOY)

Ap. NMpwrt
14097_2024
13801_2024
13579_2024
13568_2024
14412 2024
14244 2024
11296_2024
12417 _2024
13803_2024
14240_2024
14104_2024
14428 2024
11555_2024
14385_2024
14177_2024
13403_2024
12839 2024
12773_2024
12435_2024
13839_2024
13840_2024
11993 2024
11767_2024
13261_2024
14105_2024
14116_2024
13672_2024
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14387_2024
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14239 2024
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Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)

BaBOuoloyia
170.00
170.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
130.00
125.00
120.00
330.00
320.00
320.00
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300.00
300.00
300.00
290.00
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285.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
265.00
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165.00
160.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

Ap. Mpwrt
14255_2024
11718 _2024
11870_2024
13998 _2024
12846_2024
12607_2024
13266_2024
14246 _2024
14120_2024
13104_2024
13669_2024
14401_2024
14405_2024
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14266_2024
14243 2024
14400_2024
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12040_2024
11314 2024
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11412 2024
11560_2024
11854 2024
14119 2024
14102_2024
14101_2024
14441 2024
12758 2024
12174 2024
14431 2024
14516_2024
11349 2024

Enwvupo
[\/] % ok o ok ok sk ke

NGEEEEEE L)
[ H Kk ok K
NGEEEEEE L)
NGREEELE L
NREALEEE L
[ H Kk ok K
VEREEEEEES
[ % o % ok ko
\KFEFE KK
[ H Kk ok K
[ H Kk ok
[ H K kK ok ok
INELEEEE L
[ % o % ok ko
VEREEEELE
@ * Kk Kk Kk
NGEEEEEE L
[ H K Kk ok ok
VEREEEEEES
WK Kok Kok ok
[ H Kk ok k
[ H K Kk ok ok
INELEEEE L
\KFFFE KKK
[ H Kk ok ko
VEREEEELE
INELEEEE L
[ % o % ok ko
[ H Kk ok ko
[ H kK ko ok
INEEEEET L
[ % ok K ok ok
INEEEEE T
[ H kK Kk ok
WK H KKKk
INELEEEE L
INEELELE L
TRk kK
[ * % % s
NREEEEEEL
(VEREEEELE
AR EEE L
[ Kk ko

“A********

Ovoua
VEEEEELEE

INELEEEE L
INEEEEEEL
INELEEEE L
FREEELEELS
ko ok
[ %o Kok ok ok ok
[ %% %k ok ok
VEREEEELES
F* ko kok ok
INEEEEEEL
INELEEEE L
Vad i LA L EL
INELEEEE L
3K KK KKKk
INELEEEE L
@ F Kk Kk Kk
INELEEEE L
INEEELEE L
NFERF AR AR
INEEEEEE L
INELEEEE L
CREEELEELS
3Rk
INELEEEE L
INELEEET L
[ % 3 %ok ok ko
INEEEEET L
INELEEEE L
INEEEEET L
INELEEEE L
PREEEEEEL
3 KK H KKk
[ %% %% %
EEEEEELE
INELEEEL L
FERFE KA K
INELEEEL L
INELEEEE L
ok xokkk ok
INELEEEE L
INELEEEL L
[ % o % ok
INELEEEL L

Z********

Tagn
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)

MNadLkog
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MatdLkog
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MadLkog
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MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
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MatdLkog
Matdikog

BaBOpoloyia
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145.00
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295.00
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250.00
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220.00
170.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwy Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou MNataviag

Ap. Mpwt ENwvupo ‘Ovopa Tagn BaBpoloyia
11946_2024 [k ke ok b [k ke ok b Matdikog 150.00
13982 2024 1Y Ialababatolale AFHE AR A, MNatdLkog 110.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

10 AHMOTIKOZX ITAIAIKOX ¥ TAOMOX (XI1.
AHMA & [IPI®TH)

Ap. NMpwrt
14404_2024
14415 2024
12653_2024
14260_2024
14379_2024
12759_2024
12652_2024
14204_2024
12311_2024
13846_2024
12468 2024
13265_2024
11428 2024
12395_2024
14206_2024
13872_2024
14011_2024
13580_2024
13600_2024
13107_2024
12944 2024
12361_2024
11714 2024
11429 2024
12038_2024
12767_2024
13591 2024
12426_2024
12760_2024
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MatdLkog
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MadLkog
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MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog

BaBOuoloyia
320.00
300.00
300.00
290.00
285.00
285.00
235.00
160.00
150.00
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145.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
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135.00
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95.00
90.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

19¢ AHMOTIKOXZ BPE® /KOX XTAOMOZ T'A.
NEPQN (P AYZEENTIOY & BYZANTIOY)

Ap. NMpwrt
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11518_2024
12344 2024
12176_2024
13770_2024
13655_2024
13267_2024
11873_2024
13799 _2024
14110_2024
14007_2024
12612_2024
11988 2024
13577_2024
14445 2024
14434 2024
14068_2024
13392_2024
13410_2024
13271 2024
14004_2024
13832_2024
14000_2024
14126_2024
11990_2024
14109_2024
14125 2024
14409_2024
11596_2024
14107_2024
13836_2024
13405_2024
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Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
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Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
MNatdLkog

BaBOuoloyia
165.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
130.00
130.00
115.00
320.00
300.00
300.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
285.00
285.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
255.00
190.00
190.00
150.00
150.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
310.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

Ap. NMpwrt
13765_2024
14416_2024
13279_2024
12165_2024
12162_2024
11869 _2024
12774_2024
14106_2024
12943 2024
13523_2024
14238_2024
14438 2024
11801_2024
11456_2024
12345_2024
14383_2024
14212 2024
12613_2024
11436_2024
14414 2024
13402_2024
13668_2024
14391 2024
11469 _2024
12179_2024
11994 2024
13844 _2024
13667_2024
12761_2024
12946_2024
13650_2024
14115_2024
14121 2024
13101_2024
12157_2024
11943_2024
14064_2024
14235_2024
14002_2024
11333_2024
11541 2024
12941 2024
12623 2024
13717_2024
13406_2024
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Tagn
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Matdkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
Matdikog

BaBuoloyia
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
295.00
295.00
295.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
245.00
235.00
235.00
160.00
150.00
145.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
120.00
120.00
115.00
110.00
105.00

95.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

EIMIAAXONTEX (ue BaBuoAoyikn celpd)

Ap. Npwrt Enwvupo Ovopa Taén BaOpoAoyia
11795 2024  K¥¥*¥*xkxk  pxikxkxixk  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
11989 2024 K¥¥¥¥¥xkx  pkkxkxksk  Boedikdc B'(19 we 30 punvv) 135.00
12340 2024  K¥¥¥¥*xkxk  pAxkkkkx*xx  Bnoedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
12355 2024 M*¥¥k¥xkxk  rekxkxks  Boedikdc B'(19 we 30 pnvov) 135.00
12396 2024  AX¥*¥¥x¥xx  prkxkxkxx  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
12431 2024 A¥*¥xkksx  (kxkxkksk  Boedicdc B'(19 we 30 pnvov) 135.00
12461 2024  gx¥*xExkx gokkxkxixdx Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
12467_2024  p**xFxsxsx prackxsxsk  Bpedukog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
12835 2024  K¥¥¥¥x &k ppRxkkskx*x  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
13275 2024 A¥xk¥xksk  \rkkxkssk Boedidc B'(19 éwe 30 unviv) 135.00
13487 2024  BX¥¥**x*x*x  [plxkksdx*x  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
13570 2024  X¥x*¥*kxx  okkkdkkxx  Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
13571 2024  X¥¥¥¥xkxk  prEkxkxixxx  Bpeduog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 135.00
14091 2024  Fr¥xkxkkk  pkkrkrkxk  Boedikdc B'(19 we 30 pnvov) 135.00
11318 2024  A¥¥x¥¥xkx  yExdkx*x*  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 130.00
11867 2024 Tr¥xk¥kkx  pkkxkxksk  Boedikdc B'(19 we 30 pnvov) 130.00
12658 2024  Z¥¥¥¥*x*x%k  prExkxikxx  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 130.00
12771 2024  A¥x¥kxkkx  \rkkxkssk  Boedikdc B'(19 éwe 30 unviv) 130.00
12852 2024  y¥¥¥xdx*xx gokEkxkxixxkx  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 130.00
13569 2024  KH**¥*kik  pxkkskxkx  Bpeduog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 130.00
13838 2024 y¥¥¥x¥x*xx  g¥kxkx*kxx  Bpeduog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 130.00
14118 2024 M**¥¥xkxk  prkxksssx  Boedikdc B'(19 we 30 pnvov) 130.00
11421 2024 MF**xxxxx  pgxkxsxxxix  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 125.00
11576 2024 [F***skxk  pkkxkxkss  Boedikdc B'(19 we 30 pnvv) 120.00
13835 2024  BX¥¥**x*xkx  pAxk*kkx*x*x  Bpeduog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 115.00
13997 2024  N¥*¥xkxxk - jexkxkxsdx  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 115.00
14420 2024  K¥¥¥*x¥x%x  pxikxsxxxix  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 115.00
11562_2024  Z¥**x*x¥x  Nkxkxkxix  Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv) 110.00
12444 2024 MF**¥xxkxk  xokkxxxixxx  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 110.00
11771 2024  KH**¥*xkik  phxsdckskx*k  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 105.00
12605 2024  A¥¥x¥¥*kx  rxkxxxxk  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 105.00
14437_2024  [ikxkckscks pksckicksdk Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv) 105.00
14422 2024  K¥¥*¥*xdx%x goxkx*kxixix  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 100.00
11557 2024  [I¥¥¥*xkxkx  Qk*ixkxkxx  Bpoedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv) 95.00
14263 2024 MF**x*xxx%  pikxkxixxx  Bpeduwog B'(19 £éwg 30 pnvwv) 95.00
14410 2024 MF**x*xxkk  prickxkxsxk  Bpedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 95.00
12614_2024 @¥***x*x*x  oekxkxkrx  Boedikog B'(19 €wg 30 unvwv) 90.00
13574 2024 MF*Fx*xkk - pxsckxkxx®  Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv) 90.00
14426 2024  yx¥¥x*x*xx  gikxkxikxx  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 55.00



Opiotikoli Mivakeg AnoteAeopdatwyv Eyypadwv — Enaveyypadpwv Afpou Nataviag

AITIOPPIIITEEX AITHXEIX (MH
OAOKAHPOMENOX ®AKEAOY)

Ap. Npwt Enwvupo Ovoua Tagn BaBOuoAoyia
12011_2024 JRAHA A Ak NFHEFA KA MNatdLkog 0.00
12353 2024 [ K ARk [ Rk Ak MatdLkog 0.00
12608 2024  D¥¥¥kkxkk  Qkkokkkk NaSKAC 0.00
14100_2024 Bk H kA H N Hk ok sk ok MatdLkog 0.00
19330_2024 Ok Hkdkok B¥ ok Hkok ok x MNatdLkog 0.00
19332 2024 DKk Ak \JH sk Rk Matdikog 0.00
19343 2024  @%F¥xkkkk  [pRkskkxoek NaSKAC 0.00
19345 2024  AXF¥kskxk |\ ERxkxkxkx NouSKdC 0.00
12940 2024  P¥*¥xkxkx  \pekkkxkxk Boedikdc B'(19 £we 30 HVGV) 0.00
13262 2024 YO E A K AX¥xxxxEkx Boedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19328 2024 MpFERFdREk ARk xRk *RER Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19340 2024 X E A K MEx**xEx%  Bpoedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19342 2024  [I¥F¥xksxk  pksxkkkkx Boedikdc B'(19 £we 30 unviv) 0.00
19344 2024 BR¥kxkxkx  rRxFx*xXX Boedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19358 2024 1Y Ialobabatolal F**E*EXE Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19360 2024 [HEERE K @**x*x*kxx  Bnoedukog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19375 2024 NFHEEAKRE X FRExIEXXEX  Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19377 2024 [HAEERE K AX¥xxxxEkx Boedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 0.00
19361_2024 1Y folaobubiole Exx#xkxikx  Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv) 0.00



